Sﬁ@ RETAIL INVOICE

SAMLLAY QANDHI HATHOHAL PARK
AU B

SELLER BUYER

Sanjay Gandhi National Park Rohan Prabhu

Borivali East, Mumbai - 400066, Maharashtra, India., Airoli
CITY Navi mUmbai / STATE Maharashtra
PIN 400708
LANDMARK

MOBILE 9699853070

Order ID : 10108

Product Name Price Basic Price VAT(%) VAT Service Service Tax Quantity
Amount Tax(%) Amount

full slive t shirt 1,255.00 1,000.00 5.50 55.00 10.00 100.00 1

NET TOTAL

MahaOnline Portal Charges

MahaOnline Service Charges

GRAND TOTAL

AMOUNT IN WORDS : Rupees One Thousand Two Hundreds Seventy Seven Only

DECLARATION

Net Amount

1,255.00

1255.00
20.00
2.47
1277.47

We declare that this invoice shows actual price of the goods described inclusive of taxes and that all particulars are true and

correct.
In case you find Selling Price on this Invoice to be more than MRP mentioned on product, please inform

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE AND DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE
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